
Staff Listing & Contact Information 

Corporate: 

Collin Lord - President / 617-733-2187 / clord@avappraisalmgmt.com 

Gina Skabo - Vice President, Operations / 617-314-7446 / gina@avappraisalmgmt.com 

General: 

Maureen Havey – Director of Finance, Accounting & Human Resources / 978-582-3381 / maureen@avappraisalmgmt.com  

Danielle Stenstrom – Director of Client & Vendor Management / 508-668-2401 / danielle@avappraisalmgmt.com 

Assigning: 

Betty Cleveland – Assigning Specialist / 617-391-0000 (Ext. 623) / betty@avappraisalmgmt.com 

Kim Simmons – Assigning Specialist / 808-319-9821 / kim@avappraisalmgmt.com 

Customer Service/Operations: 

Tasha Downing-Hill – Client & Vendor Specialist / 617-391-0000 (Ext. 620) / tasha@avappraisalmgmt.com 

Samuel Holmstock – Operations Specialist / 508-728-3943 / sam@avappraisalmgmt.com 

Kristeen Murphy – Client & Vendor Specialist / 617-391-0000 (Ext. 618) / kristeen@avappraisalmgmt.com 

Melissa Schena – Client & Vendor Relations Manager / 978-658-6038 / melissa@avappraisalmgmt.com 

Jodie Werner – Client & Vendor Specialist / 617-391-0000 / jodie@avappraisalmgmt.com  

Review & QC: 

Lynn Cumming – QC & Review Manager / 978-758-1477 / lynn@avappraisalmgmt.com 

Absolute Value Management 
1 Lincoln Street, Floor 24 
Boston, MA 02111 
617.391.0000 
office@avappraisalmgmt.com 
 www.avappraisalmgmt.com 
(11/2021) 

Please note: If you are a broker and need to be set up as a client with Absolute Value 
Management to place an order for Axos Bank, please send an email request to 
office@avappraisalmgmt.com.  
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